Alternatively Financed Projects

(Dollars In Thousands)

Projects

Authorization

Governmental Operations
Department of Enterprise Services
1063 Block Replacement
Yakima Office Building
Total

Higher Education
University of Washington
Denny Hall Renovation

Washington State University
Clean Technology Laboratory

Community & Technical College System
Spokane Community College: Felts Field
Green River: Student Life Replacement Project
Peninsula College: Forks Satellite Building
South Puget Sound: Renovation of Lacey Campus
Spokane Community College: Extended Learning
Whatcom: Student Recreation Center
Walla Walla Community College: Land Acquisition
Total

Statewide Total

69,000
1,000

70,000

20,000

20,000

Long-term Lease
15,000

2,000

5,000

3,100

11,000

1,000

37,100

147,100






