Alternatively Financed Projects

(Dollars In Thousands)

Projects	Authorization
Governmental Operations	
Department of Enterprise Services	
1063 Block Replacement	69,000
Yakima Office Building	1,000
Total	70,000
Higher Education	
University of Washington	
Denny Hall Renovation	20,000
Washington State University	
Clean Technology Laboratory	20,000
Community & Technical College System	
Spokane Community College: Felts Field	Long-term Lease
Green River: Student Life Replacement Project	15,000
Peninsula College: Forks Satellite Building	2,000
South Puget Sound: Renovation of Lacey Campus	5,000
Spokane Community College: Extended Learning	3,100
Whatcom: Student Recreation Center	11,000
Walla Walla Community College: Land Acquisition	1,000
Total	37,100
Statewide Total	147,100